
Session Start Date- 16 March, 2026
Date From Date Till Date 

Eid-ul-Fitar * Saturday, 21 March, 2026

Durga Pooja Wednesday, 25 March, 2026

Ram Navami Thursday, 26 March, 2026

Mahaveer Jayanti Tuesday, 31 March, 2026

Good Friday Friday, 3 April, 2026

Dr. Bheem Rao Ambedkar Jayanti Tuesday, 14 April, 2026

Buddh Pornima Friday, 1 May, 2026

Summer Break (PNC to UKG) Monday, 18 May, 2026 Tuesday, 30 June, 2026

Summer Break (I to VIII) Thursday, 21 May, 2026 Tuesday, 30 June, 2026

Eid Ul Ajha* (Bakreed) Wednesday, 27 May, 2026

Muharram Friday, 26 June, 2026

Chehlalum Tuesday, 4 August, 2026

Independence Day Saturday, 15 August, 2026

All Mondays of Sawan Only For Gola Branch Only For Gola Branch 

Boothnath Monday, 24 August, 2026

Eid-E-Milad/ Baravafat Wednesday, 26 August, 2026

Rakshabandhan Friday, 28 August, 2026 Saturday, 29 August, 2026

Janmashtami Friday, 4 September, 2026

Vishwa Karma Pooja Thursday, 17 September, 2026

GANDHI JAYANTI Friday, 2 October, 2026

SUNDAY/ASTAMI Sunday, 18 October, 2026

Navmi/Astami/ Dushahra Monday, 19 October, 2026 Tuesday, 20 October, 2026

Maharshi Balmiki Monday, 26 October, 2026

Sardar Ballabh Jayanti Saturday, 31 October, 2026

SUNDAY/DEEPAWALI Sunday, 8 November, 2026

Deepawali Monday, 9 November, 2026 Wednesday, 11 November, 2026

Veerangna Uda Devi Shaheed Divas Monday, 16 November, 2026

Gurunanak Jayanti/Kartik Purnima Tuesday, 24 November, 2026

Chaudhary Charan Singh Jayanti Wednesday, 23 December, 2026

Chrishtmas Day Friday, 25 December, 2026

Winter Vacation Friday, 1 January, 2027 Friday, 15 January, 2027

Republic Day Tuesday, 26 January, 2027

BASANT PANCHAMI Thursday, 11 February, 2027

Mahashivratri Saturday, 6 March, 2027

Session Break Wednesday, 10 March, 2027

Holi Monday, 22 March, 2027 Thursday, 25 March, 2027

Holidays List 2026-27

Session End Date- March 9, 2027


